© 2018, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00274, Revision 3, 4.6.2021
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
133
Optical Connectivity
O
pt
ic

NEMA Type 3
Telcordia GR-2898
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Base Enclosures and Interconnect Tray
LL-550, 24F SC/APC Interconnect Kit, 24F SC/APC Pigtail Kit, (2) LL-4808 Splice Trays, 4 Grommet Bottom Plate FM004181
LL-550, 48F SC/APC Interconnect Kit, 48F SC/APC Pigtail Kit, (2) LL-4808 Splice Trays, 4 Grommet Bottom Plate FM004182
LL-550, Splice-only Security Cover, (2) LL-4808 Splice Trays, 4 Grommet Bottom Plate FM004183
LL-550, 24F SC/UPC Interconnect Kit, 24F SC/UPC Pigtail Kit, (2) LL-4808 Splice Trays, 4 Grommet Bottom Plate FM004214
LL-550, 48F SC/UPC Interconnect Kit, 48F SC/UPC Pigtail Kit, (2) LL-4808 Splice Trays, 4 Grommet Bottom Plate FM004215
LL-550 LGX-118 Interconnect Tray (for upgrading splice-only to accept LGX-118 adapter plates) FM004216
Splice Trays
LL-4808 L-R Splice Tray used with LGX® Interconnect Tray FA000037
Grommet and NPT Kits
1 in. NPT Kit (2 – 1 in NPT Fittings and cable hardware to be used with FM004177) FM003015
2 in. NPT Kit (2 – 2 in NPT Fittings and cable hardware to be used with FM004177) FM003016
Dual Cable Grommet Kit (2/kit) 911386-00-01
Accessories
Fixed Conduit Skirt FM004177
Telescoping Skirt FM004072
LL-550 Fixed Skirt LL-550 Telescoping Skirt